

MACC 51 of 2017
Present. Sri. Pradip Adhikary, Ld. PO In-Charge.
JO Code (UID No) WB916

Order No. 77

Dated:- 15-05-2024.

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R and A/D. Petitioner files hazira. No S/R and A/D has been received. Ld. PO is leave on duty. The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 10-09-2024 for awaiting S/R and A/D.

A.D.J., FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat(In-Charge).